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Bus 729 B. Padre Cruz - Algés Go to website

Direction
Algés — B. Padre Cruz

43 stops

Open route schedule

Algés

R. Damião Góis

Pedrouços

Lg. Princesa

Centro Cultural Belém

Mosteiro Jerónimos

Belém

Belém - Cç. Ajuda

Cç. Ajuda / R. Gen. João Almeida

Cç. Ajuda / Tv. Boa Hora

R. Bica Marquês

Cç. Ajuda (Gnr)

Palácio Nacional Ajuda

Ajuda

B. Ajuda (Escola)

B. 2 Maio

Pólo Universitário Ajuda (Iscsp)

Pólo Universitário Ajuda

Montes Claros

Alto Moinhos

Cruz Oliveiras

Route schedule
Algés — B. Padre Cruz

Monday 06:25-21:30

Tuesday 06:25-21:30

Wednesday 06:25-21:30

Thursday 06:25-21:30

Friday 06:25-21:30

Saturday 06:25-21:30

Sunday 06:30-21:30

Route info

Direction: Algés

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min
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Estádio Pina Manique

B. Calhariz Benfica

R. Carolina Michaelis Vasconcelos

Estação Benfica

R. Garridas

Al. Padre Álvaro Proença

Benfica - Av. Grão Vasco

Igreja Benfica

Estr. Benfica / Av. Gomes Pereira

Esc. Pedro Santarém

Calhariz

Colégio Militar (Metro)

Hosp. Luz

Carnide (Metro)

Estação Pontinha

Pontinha (Metro)

Pontinha

Mal Penteada

Estr. Militar (Escorpiões)

Serra Luz

R. Rio Tejo

B. Padre Cruz



Direction
B. Padre Cruz — Algés

40 stops

Open route schedule

B. Padre Cruz

R. Rio Tejo

Serra Luz

Estr. Militar (Escorpiões)

Mal Penteada

Pontinha

Pontinha (Metro)

Estação Pontinha

Carnide (Metro)

Colégio Militar (Metro)

Calhariz

Esc. Pedro Santarém

Estr. Benfica / Av. Gomes Pereira

Igreja Benfica

Benfica - Av. Grão Vasco

Al. Padre Álvaro Proença

R. Garridas

Estação Benfica

B. Calhariz Benfica

Estádio Pina Manique

Cruz Oliveiras

Alto Moinhos

Montes Claros

Av. Universidade Técnica (Utl)

Pólo Universitário Ajuda (Iscsp)

Route schedule
B. Padre Cruz — Algés

Monday 05:35-21:30

Tuesday 05:35-21:30

Wednesday 05:35-21:30

Thursday 05:35-21:30

Friday 05:35-21:30

Saturday 05:35-21:30

Sunday 05:45-21:30

Route info

Direction: B. Padre Cruz

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-729-1967171236-740282384


Pólo Universitário Ajuda

Estr. Marcos

B. Ajuda (Escola)

Ajuda

Palácio Nacional Ajuda

Cç. Ajuda (Gnr)

R. Bica Marquês

Cç. Ajuda / R. Gen. João Almeida

Belém - Cç. Ajuda

Mosteiro Jerónimos

Centro Cultural Belém

Lg. Princesa

Pedrouços

R. Damião Góis

Algés

729 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lisbon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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